MWSF-1R
SERIES
C
h
ar
ac
te
ri

.
Manufacturer
Model Designation
Motive Power Type
Rated Capacity
Operator Position
Load Centre
Load Distance (when lifted)
Wheelbase (when lifted)
Service Weight (Incl. Battery Weight, Line 6.5) kg
y (mm)
x (mm)
c (mm)
Q (t) 1.4 1.4
600
711
1320
785
Polyurethane
85 x 90
230 x 140
2 / 1x-1
380
578
1977 - 2777
2900 - 4480
85
66 / 188 / 1150
640
29
Electric at butterfly release
1.2
2.2
PzS
260 (295 - 304)
Electronic
< 70